

Act.VIII- 08/18
R-2/18

Order No 35 dt. 26.07.2023.

P.O. is transferred.

This day is fixed for further cross of PW 1 namely Santosh Kumar Shaw.

Both the parties file haziras.

Fix **05.12.2023** for further cross of PW 1 namely Santosh Kumar Shaw.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah , (In-Charge)