

Act VIII 8 of 2018
R- 2 of 18

Order No 36 dated 05.12.23

This day is fixed for further cross of pw 1 namely Santosh Kumar Shaw. Petitioner files hazira. Respondents file a petition praying for time for cross. None moves the time petition. For ends of Justice the matter is adjourned. Respondents to make alternative arrangement in the next date.

Fix 23.02.2024 for further cross of pw 1 namely Santosh Kumar Shaw positively.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah